


  Tidbits 

of
Truth

Daily Quote Cards to Edify & Inspire the 
Faith of Busy Parents


Compiled by Keepsake Curriculum

December - Vol 9

Quote focus:


Humility



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“The most effective poison to 
lead men to ruin is to boast in 

themselves, in their own 
wisdom and power.”

- John Calvin


Monday, December 1

“They that know God will 
be humble; they that 

know themselves cannot 
be proud.”

Tuesday, December 2

-  John Flavel




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“When we forget 
ourselves, we usually do 
something everyone else 

remembers.”
- Anonymous


Wednesday, December 3

“Humility is not thinking 
less of yourself, it’s 

thinking of yourself less.” 


Thursday, December 4

- C.S. Lewis




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Walk humbly - you have 
far more to be humble 
about than you realize.” 

- D.A. Carson


Friday, December 5

“Where God’s Spirit does 
not reign, there is no 

humility, and men ever swell 
with inward pride.”

Monday, December 8

- John Calvin




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“A proud man is always looking 
down on things and people; and, 

of course, as long as you are 
looking down, you cannot see 
something that is above you.” 

- C.S. Lewis


Tuesday, December 9

“Nothing sets a person 
so much out of the 

devil’s reach as humility.”


Wednesday, December 10

- Jonathan Edwards




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Humility - the discipline of 
putting others ahead of self, the 
choice to value others above self 
- is, at its core, a matter of faith.”

- Charles Swindoll


Thursday, December 11

“Humility is so shy. If 
you begin talking 
about it, it leaves.” 

Friday, December 12

- Tim Keller




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Grant, O Lord my God, that I may never fall 
away in success or in failure; that I may not be 

prideful in prosperity nor dejected in adversity. 
Let me rejoice only in what unites us and sorrow 
only in what separates us. May I strive to please 

no one or fear to displease anyone except 
Yourself.”

- St. Thomas Aquinas


Monday, December 15

“At every step of our Christian 
development and in every sphere 
of our Christian discipleship, pride 
is the greatest enemy and humility 

our greatest friend.”

Tuesday, December 16

- John Stott




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Humility has such power. 
Apologies can disarm arguments. 
Contrition can defuse rage. Olive 

branches do more good than 
battle axes ever will.”

- Max Lucado


Wednesday, December 17

“Every good thing in the 
Christian life grows in the soil of 
humility. Without humility, every 
virtue and every grace withers.”

Thursday, December 18

- John Piper




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Humility is the 
beginning of true 

intelligence.” 
- John Calvin


Friday, December 19

“God can’t fill you 
when you are already 

full of yourself.” 

Monday, December 22

- Max Lucado




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Humility leads the Christian to treat 
others that are in fault with meekness 

and gentleness, as Christ did His 
disciples, and particularly Peter, when 

he had shamefully denied Him.” 

- Jonathan Edwards


Tuesday, December 23

“Humility is first, 
second, and third in 

Christianity.”

Wednesday, December 24

- Saint Augustine




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Humility is not simply feeling 
small and useless - like an 

inferiority complex. It is sensing 
how great and glorious God is, 
and seeing myself in that light.”

- Sinclair B. Ferguson


Thursday, December 25

“For it is better, with closed 
eyes, to follow God as our 
guide, than by relying on 

our own prudence.”

Friday, December 26

- John Calvin




“Pride is the oldest and 
most common of sins. 

Humility is the rarest and 
most beautiful of graces.”

- J.C. Ryle


Monday, December 29

“Humility is going throughout 
life with the profound realization 
that God has given us a lot more 

than we deserve.”

- Kevin DeYoung


Tuesday, December 30



“Anything that makes 
me need God is a 

blessing.”
- Nancy DeMoss 

Wolgemuth


Wednesday, December 31



Whether you print these cards out 
and keep them in your Bible, start a 

journal, hang them in a mirror, on the 
fridge, tape them to a cabinet, or just 
read them on your computer, we pray 
they will give a daily dose of truth & 

inspiration no matter what 
circumstances you’re facing!


